
 

Vehicle Information:
2004 MERCEDES-BENZ E320 4MATIC AWD
WDBUH82J24X163307
STATION WAGON 3.2L V6 SFI SOHC 18V
ALL WHEEL DRIVE
Standard Equipment | Safety Options

Vehicle Location:
Sarris Auto Sales
626 Arsenal St
Watertown, MA 02472

No accident / damage reported to CARFAX

CARFAX 1-Owner vehicle

Lease vehicle

7 Service records available

17 Detailed records available

71,142 Last reported odometer reading

A CARFAX Vehicle History Report is based only on information supplied to CARFAX. Other information about this vehicle, including
problems, may not have been reported to CARFAX. Use this report as one important tool, along with a vehicle inspection and test
drive, to make a better decision about your next used car.

 
The number of owners is estimated by CARFAX

Year purchased 2004 

Type of owner Lease

Estimated length of ownership 3 yrs. 6 mo. 

Owned in the following states/provinces Massachusetts 

Estimated miles driven per year 19,710/yr

Last reported odometer reading 71,142  

 

 
CARFAX guarantees the information in this section

Salvage | Junk | Rebuilt Guaranteed
No Problem

Fire/Flood | Hail Damage | Buyback/Lemon Guaranteed
No Problem

Not Actual Mileage | Exceeds Mechanical Limits Guaranteed
No Problem

GUARANTEED - None of these major title problems were reported by a state Department of Motor Vehicles (DMV). If you find that
any of these title problems were reported by a DMV and not included in this report, CARFAX will buy this vehicle back.

 

 
Not all accidents or other issues are reported to CARFAX

Total Loss Check
No total loss reported to CARFAX.

No Issues
Reported

Structural / Frame Damage Check
No structural / frame damage reported to CARFAX.

No Issues
Reported
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Don't be confused by the
two locations in this
record. The title was held
in Roanoke, Texas but the
car was registered to be
driven in Massachusetts.

Airbag Deployment Check
No airbag deployment reported to CARFAX.

No Issues
Reported

Odometer Rollback Check
No indication of an odometer rollback.

No Issues
Indicated

Accident / Damage Check
No accidents or damage reported to CARFAX.

No Issues
Reported

Manufacturer Recall Check
No recalls still require repair.

No Recalls
Reported

Tell us what you know about this vehicle

A CARFAX Vehicle History Report is based only on information supplied to CARFAX. CARFAX checked over 5 billion vehicle history
events and found 17 record(s) for this 2004 MERCEDES-BENZ E320 4MATIC AWD (WDBUH82J24X163307).

Purchased: 2004
Type: Lease
Where: Massachusetts
Est. miles/year: 19,710/yr
Est. length owned: 5/29/04 - 12/21/07

(3 yrs. 6 mo.)

Date: Mileage: Source: Comments:

05/29/2004
 

33  Massachusetts
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Roanoke, TX
Title #BA500781  

Vehicle purchase reported
Registered as lease vehicle

06/02/2004
 

 Massachusetts
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Roanoke, TX  

Registration updated when owner moved
the vehicle to a new location

06/18/2004
 

 Massachusetts
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Roanoke, TX
Title #BA500781  

Title or registration issued
First owner reported

06/22/2004
 

148  Massachusetts
Inspection Station
South Dartmouth, MA
 

Passed safety or emissions inspection

View what was inspected

02/18/2005
 

19,096  Viti Inc
Tiverton, RI
401-624-6181
www.viti.mercedescen
ter.com  

Vehicle serviced
Oil and filter changed chassis lubricated
A/C compressor replaced
Engine/powertrain computer/module
checked
Manufacturer's recommended maintenance
performed
Maintenance inspection completed
Liftgate/tailgate door adjusted
Liftgate/tailgate trim panel replaced
Front carpet replaced
Fender liner adjusted/secured
Tire condition and pressure checked
Air suspension compressor replaced
Engine/powertrain computer/module
reprogrammed

04/01/2005
 

 Viti Inc
Tiverton, RI
401-624-6181
www.viti.mercedescen
ter.com  

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
A/C refrigerant recharged
Tires replaced
Tires balanced
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Dealers routinely buy and
sell millions of used
vehicles at auction each
year.

Power steering pump replaced
Power steering pump pressure checked
A/C compressor repaired

07/25/2005
 

29,755  Massachusetts
Inspection Station
South Dartmouth, MA
 

Passed safety inspection

View what was inspected

08/05/2005
 

 Viti Inc
Tiverton, RI
401-624-6181
www.viti.mercedescen
ter.com  

Vehicle serviced
Oil and filter changed chassis lubricated
Maintenance inspection completed
Manufacturer's recommended maintenance
performed
Tires balanced
Tires replaced

12/29/2005
 

 Viti Inc
Tiverton, RI
401-624-6181
www.viti.mercedescen
ter.com  

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Manufacturer's recommended maintenance
performed
Automatic transmission oil leak checked
Brake fluid flushed/changed
Oil and filter changed chassis lubricated
Rear brake pads and rotors replaced

04/01/2006
 

 Massachusetts
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Roanoke, TX
Title #BA500781  

Registration issued or renewed
Registered as lease vehicle
Registration updated when owner moved
the vehicle to a new location
Vehicle color noted as Gray

08/03/2006
 

 Viti Inc
Tiverton, RI
401-624-6181
www.viti.mercedescen
ter.com  

Vehicle serviced
Battery/charging system checked
Computer checked
Alignment checked
Electrical system checked
Computer reprogrammed
Manufacturer's recommended maintenance
performed
Maintenance inspection completed
Alternator/Generator replaced

10/04/2006
 

 Viti Inc
Tiverton, RI
401-624-6181
www.viti.mercedescen
ter.com  

Vehicle serviced
Manufacturer's recommended maintenance
performed
Oil and filter changed chassis lubricated
Maintenance inspection completed

05/01/2007
 

 Viti Inc
Tiverton, RI
401-624-6181
www.viti.mercedescen
ter.com  

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Oil and filter changed chassis lubricated
Front wiper blades/refills replaced

12/21/2007
 

71,142  Auto Auction  Sold at auction
in New England Region
Listed as
a fleet vehicle

01/15/2008
 

 Dealer Inventory  Vehicle offered for sale
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CARFAX 1-Owner vehicle! 1-owner 2004 Mercedes-Benz
E320 4Matic AWD vehicles are worth an average of $1,677
more to consumers because 1-owner vehicles tend to be
consistently driven and maintained. Use this as a guide
when comparing vehicles. Learn More

01/17/2008
 

 Dealer Inventory
Watertown, MA  

Vehicle offered for sale

11/26/2008
 

 Mercedes-Benz USA,
Inc.  

No recalls open for repair

 Print this CARFAX Report and take it to your pre-purchase inspection .

 Tell us what you know about this vehicle

Have Questions? Please visit our Help Center at www.carfax.com

First Owner
When the first owner(s) obtains a title from a Department of Motor Vehicles as proof of ownership.
Lease
When someone leases a car from a dealer, the dealer actually sells the vehicle to a leasing company. The leasing company
then collects payments for the vehicle from the new owner for 24, 36, 48 or more months. A leasing company can be an
independent car dealer or a car manufacturer.
Ownership History
CARFAX defines an owner as an individual or business that possesses and uses a vehicle. Not all title transactions
represent changes in ownership. To provide estimated number of owners, CARFAX proprietary technology analyzes all the
events in a vehicle history. Estimated ownership is available for vehicles manufactured after 1994 and titled solely in the US
including Puerto Rico. Dealers sometimes opt to take ownership of a vehicle and are required to in the following states:
Maine, Massachusetts, New Jersey, Ohio, Oklahoma, Pennsylvania and South Dakota. Please consider this as you review a
vehicle's estimated ownership history.

CARFAX DEPENDS ON ITS SOURCES FOR THE ACCURACY AND RELIABILITY OF ITS INFORMATION. THEREFORE, NO
RESPONSIBILITY IS ASSUMED BY CARFAX OR ITS AGENTS FOR ERRORS OR OMISSIONS IN THIS REPORT. CARFAX
FURTHER EXPRESSLY DISCLAIMS ALL WARRANTIES, EXPRESS OR IMPLIED, INCLUDING ANY IMPLIED WARRANTIES OF
MERCHANTABILITY OR FITNESS FOR A PARTICULAR PURPOSE. CARFAX®

SYSTEMATIC RETRIEVAL OF THE CONTENT OR OTHER DATA FROM THIS SITE TO CREATE OR COMPILE, DIRECTLY OR
INDIRECTLY, IN WHOLE OR IN PART, A COLLECTION, COMPILATION, DATABASE OR DIRECTORY WITHOUT THE EXPRESS
WRITTEN PERMISSION OF CARFAX IS STRICTLY PROHIBITED. THE CARFAX VEHICLE HISTORY REPORT IS SUBJECT TO THE
CARFAX.COM TERMS OF USE.

© 2008 CARFAX, Inc., an R.L. Polk & Co. company. All rights reserved. Patents pending. 26.Nov.2008 12:50:49
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